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Women / XS / Gr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zara Halabu2411
Gym Kidz MB

9.275 9.425 8.9009.625 37.225
2 4 2 4T 1

1

Sydney Gould2410
Gym Kidz MB

9.200 8.900 9.4509.550 37.100
3 7 3T 1 2

2

Morgan Gage2405
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.100 9.575 8.9259.300 36.900
5 2 5T 3 3

3

Audrey Caplow2413
Gym Kidz CG

9.425 8.825 8.8759.700 36.825
1 9 1 6 4

4

Taylor High2412
Gym Kidz MB

9.175 9.600 8.7009.175 36.650
4 1 7 10T 5

5

Lucy Simring2404
Gym Kidz MB

8.850 9.525 8.8259.000 36.200
8 3 10T 8 6

6

Ananda Mattei2401
Gym Kidz MB

8.575 9.300 9.0009.150 36.025
11T 5 8 2 7

7

Madeline Sinnes2403
Gym Kidz MB

8.875 8.850 8.8509.300 35.875
7 8 5T 7 8

8

Maria Laura Naffah2408
OYT

9.000 8.800 8.7009.075 35.575
6 10 9 10T 9

9

Sofia Rosales2402
Gym Kidz MB

8.575 9.150 8.2259.550 35.500
11T 6 3T 12 10

10

Roanna Marshall2409
Gym Kidz NMB

8.750 8.725 8.9009.000 35.375
10 11 10T 4T 11

11

Mariangela Pulvirenti2407
OYT

8.775 8.250 8.7508.950 34.725
9 12 12 9 12

12
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